
(Amount in ₹)

Date of 

receipt

Amount 

Claimed

Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

1 B Murali 79,68,657       60,00,000        Unsecured  Nil  Nil No  Nil  Nil 19,68,657             Nil

2 Rajarajes

wari 

Murali

54,14,356       40,00,000        Unsecured  Nil  Nil No  Nil  Nil 14,14,356             Nil

3 Shanker 

Jay 

Ramakris

hna

19,28,500       14,50,000        Unsecured  Nil  Nil No  Nil  Nil 4,78,500               Nil

1,53,11,513    1,14,50,000    38,61,513.00       

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if any

Annexure 9

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Sl. No. Name of 

Creditor

Identification No. Details of Claims Received Details of claims admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-off

Name of the corporate debtor: M/S. Heera Construction company Private limited.;      Date of commencement of CIRP: 27-03-2019;      List of creditors as on:31-08-2019


